Sediment Pollution Control Violations

Civil Penalties for Violations of Sedimentation Pollution Control Act of 1973 (SPCA)
May 1, 2002 through May 31, 2002

Case Number Person Assessed

02-010
02-019
02-020
02-021
02-022
02-023

Talbert Point Family Investments
Keith & Judy Dinkins

William Burrell / Laura Green
Universal Health Care, Inc

City of Concord

L.W. Weston, Jr.

County
Iredell
Iredell
Transylvania
Randolph
Cabarrus
Duplin

Amount Assessed
$77,965.00
$8,400.00
$4,550.00
$2,700.00
$1,075.00
$101,675.00



